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TRI-TOWN BOARD OF WATER COMMISSIONERS  
Towns of Braintree, Randolph, Holbrook, MA 

 
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ) 

DESIGNER SELECTION 
NEW REGIONAL WATER TREATMENT PLANT 

 
ADDENDUM NO. 2 

 
August 9, 2019 

 
NOTICE TO ALL POTENTIAL DESIGNERS: 
 
Electronic Quotes from DESIGNERS will be received until 2:00 PM prevailing time on Wednesday 
August 28, 2019. 
 
 
The attention of all eligible DESIGNERS submitting qualifications for the above referenced project is 
called to the following Addendum to RFQ Document. 
 
Inclusion of this Addendum must be acknowledged when filing the electronic bid. Failure to 
acknowledge any and all addenda in the above specified bid form may be cause for rejection of the 
bid by the Tri-Town Board, on the grounds that the bid is not responsive. 
 
This Addendum addresses the following: 
 

• Identification of participants at the Mandatory Pre-Response Conference Site Visit 
 
See the attached list of participants at the Mandatory Pre-Response Conference Site Visit 
 
 
 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 2 
 



Owner Tri-Town Board of Water Commissioners
Contact Person Lorraine See; Contract Administrator  
Project Description Design of New 12.5 MGD Regional Water Treatment Plant

Brown and Caldwell 617 ‐ 851 ‐ 2771 ghaas@brwncald.com

AECOM 203 ‐ 671 ‐ 9283 william.bent@aecom.com

AECOM 978 ‐ 905 ‐ 3179 bob.scherpf@aecom.com

LiRo Group 617 ‐ 723 ‐ 7100 youngp@liro.com

EP 617 ‐ 657 ‐ 0267 ajr@envpartners.com

Weston & Sampson 617 ‐ 459 ‐ 4307 grilloc@wseinc.com

EP 617 ‐ 657 ‐ 0954 htg@envpartners.com

Town of Braintree ‐ DPW Director 781 ‐ 843 ‐ 8097 jarsenault@braintreema.gov

CDM Smith 617 ‐ 452 ‐ 6000 malenfantae@cdmsmith.com

CDM Smith 617 ‐ 452 ‐ 6566 regoca@cdmsmith.com

CDM Smith 617 ‐ 452 ‐ 6639 greenwd@cdmsmith.com

CDM Smith 617 ‐ 452 ‐ 6535 walshmj@cdmsmith.com

Town of Holbrook ‐ PWS Superintendent 781 ‐ 767 ‐ 1800 cpellitteri@holbrookmassachusetts.us

Glenn Haas

TRI-TOWN REGIONAL WTP
QBS Selection

Attendance Mandatory Site Visit August 8, 2019

Name of Representative Enity Phone Number Email

Bill Bent

Bob Scherpf

Paul Young

Alex Richards

Chris Grillo

Chris Pellitteri

Helen Gordon

Jim Arsenault

Anne Malenfant

Carol Rego

Mike Walsh

William Dana Green
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